Registrierungsnr.

50310-000212-2020
50310-000123-2020
50310-000124-2020
50310-000102-2020
50310-000206-2020
50310-000161-2020
50310-000105-2020
50310-000149-2020
50310-000107-2020
50310-000208-2020
50310-000111-2020
50310-000217-2023
50310-000108-2020
50310-000214-2023
50310-000119-2020
50310-000215-2023
50310-000164-2022
50310-000166-2023
50310-000209-2020
50310-000170-2020
50310-000135-2020
50310-000110-2020
50310-000156-2020
50310-000210-2020
50310-000216-2023
50310-000169-2020
50310-000198-2020
50310-000213-2020
50310-000159-2020
50310-000157-2020
50310-000163-2020
50310-000103-2020
50310-000160-2020
50310-000106-2020
50310-000194-2020
50310-000109-2020
50310-000151-2020
50310-000174-2020
50310-000141-2020
50310-000211-2020
50310-000147-2020
50310-000104-2020

Gemeinde
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf
Eugendorf

viyDate

01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00
01.11.2023 00:00



